
No. Brand Name Composition Pack MRP RATE

1 OMIJAN-20 Omeprazole 20 mg 20*15 45.00  8.50    

2 OMIJAN-D
Omeprazole 

Domperidone 

20 mg

10 mg
20*15 90.00  9.50    

3 PANTOJAN-DSR
Pantoprazole 

Domperidone 

40 mg

30 mg
20x10 ##### 10.70  

4 RABIJAN-DSR
Rabeprazole 

Domperidone 

20 mg

30 mg
20x10 90.00  8.80    

5 OFLOJAN-M PLUS

Ofloxacine

Metronidazole

Simethicone

50mg

120mg

10mg

30ml 85.00  11.50  

6 SUCRAJAN O 100ML
sucralfate ip 

oxetacain susp.

1mg

20mg
100ml ##### 18.50  

7 JANCID 100ML

Dried Aluminium

Simethicone

Magnesium

250 mg

25 mg

250 mg

100ML 60.00  11.50  
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8 JANCID 170ML

Dried Aluminium

Simethicone

Magnesium

250 mg

25 mg

250 mg

170mL 90.00  14.50  

9 GASTROJAN 100ML
megaldrate

simethicone 20mg

400mg

20mg
100ml 75.00  12.50  

10 GASTROJAN 170ML
megaldrate

simethicone 20mg

400mg

20mg
170ml ##### 15.50  

11 KOFJAN-LC
levodropropizine

CPM

60mg

2mg
100ml -      

12 KOFJAN-LC
levodropropizine

CPM

60mg

2mg
100ml -      

13 KOFJAN-AM

Ambroxol

Terbutaline Sulphate

Guaiphenesin

Menthol

15 mg

1.25 mg

50 mg

0.5 mg

60ML ##### 11.15  

14 KOFJAN-AM

Ambroxol

Terbutaline Sulphate

Guaiphenesin

Menthol

15 mg

1.25 mg

50 mg

0.5 mg

100ml ##### 13.75  

15 KOFJAN-LS

Levosulbutamol

Ambroxol

Guaiphenesin

1 mg

30 mg

50 mg

60ML 60.00  11.50  

16 KOFJAN-LS

Levosulbutamol

Ambroxol

Guaiphenesin

1 mg

30 mg

50 mg

100ML 90.00  15.50  



17 KOFJAN-BR 60ML

Bromexine

Terbutaline

Guaiphenesin 

Menthol 

4 mg

1.25 mg

50 mg

5 mg

100mL 90.00  12.50  

18 KOFJAN-BR 100ML

Bromexine

Terbutaline

Guaiphenesin 

Menthol 

4 mg

1.25 mg

50 mg

5 mg

100mL 90.00  10.00  

19 KOFJAN-DX 60ML

Dextromethorphan

CPM

Pheniyleperin 

10 mg

2 mg

5 mg

60ml 60.00  9.75    

20 KOFJAN-DX 100ML

Dextromethorphan

CPM

Pheniyleperin 

10 mg

2 mg

5 mg

100ml 80.00  12.50  

21 KOFJAN-DXPLUS 60ML

Dextromethorphan

CPM

Pheniyleperin 

15 mg

2 mg

5 mg

60ml 60.00  10.50  

22 KOFJAN-DX 100ML

Dextromethorphan

CPM

Pheniyleperin 

15 mg

2 mg

5 mg

100ml 90.00  13.50  

23 KOFJAN-CZ 60ML

Dextromethorphan

ambroxol

ctz

menthol

10mg

15mg

5mg

2.5mg

60ml 60.00  12.50  

24 KOFJAN-CZ 100ML

Dextromethorphan

ambroxol

ctz

menthol

10mg

15mg

5mg

2.5mg

100ml ##### 14.50  



25 KOFJAN-DCA 60ML

Dextromethorphan

ambroxol

phenylephrine

ctz 

guaiphenesin

sodium citrate

15mg

30mg

10mg

5mg

100mg

75mg

60ml 75.00  13.75  

26 KOFJAN-DCA 100ML

Dextromethorphan

ambroxol

phenylephrine

ctz 

guaiphenesin

sodium citrate

15mg

30mg

10mg

5mg

100mg

75mg

100ml ##### 21.96  

27 JANCOL PLUS

Phenylephrine  HCL

CPM

Paracetamol

5 mg

2 mg

250 mg

60mL 60.00  11.50  

28 JANCOL-CTZ

Phenylephrine  HCL

CTZ

Paracetamol

60.00  11.50  

29 JANMONT-LC 30ML
Montelukast Sodium 

Levocetirizine 

4 mg

2.5 mg
30ML 75.00  12.50  

30 JANMONT-LC 60ML
Montelukast Sodium 

Levocetirizine 

4 mg

2.5 mg
60mL ##### 15.50  

31 JANMOL-AC 60ML
Aceclofenac 

Paracetamol 

50 mg

125 mg
60mL 60.00  10.00  

32 JANMOL-250 Paracetamol 250 mg 60mL 44.00  9.90    



33 IBUJAN-P 60ML
ibuprophen

pcm

50mg

162.5
60ml 60.00  10.00  

34 IBUJAN-P 100ML
ibuprophen

pcm

50mg

162.5
100ml 82.00  14.96  

35 MAFJAN 
Mefenamic Acid 

Paracetamol 

50mg

100mg
60mL 55.00  10.50  

36 MAFJAN-DS
Mefenamic Acid 

Paracetamol 

100mg

250mg
60mL 65.00  12.00  

37 JANVITA-L 100ML 100ML 60.00  13.50  

38 JANVITA-L 200ML 200ML ##### 18.50  

39 JANLAX PLUS 100ML

Milk of Magnesia

Liquid Paraffin

Sodium Picosulphate

3.75ml

1.25ml

3.33mg

100ML 75.00  15.96  

40 JANLAX PLUS 170ML

Milk of Magnesia

Liquid Paraffin

Sodium Picosulphate

3.75ml

1.25ml

3.33mg

170ml ##### 22.50  

Vitamin 

A,B1,B2,B3,

B5,B6,B12,D3,C,E

zinc

Folic Acid

L-Lysine

Calcium

chromium

Selenium

Vitamin 

A,B1,B2,B3,

B5,B6,B12,D3,C,E

zinc

Folic Acid

L-Lysine

Calcium

chromium

Selenium



41 CYPROJAN 100ML
cyproheptadine

tricolidine

2mg

275mg
100ml 80.00  14.50  

42 CYPROJAN 200ML
cyproheptadine

tricolidine

2mg

275mg
200ml ##### 22.50  

43 APIJAN FORTE 100ML

cyproheptadine

vitamin b1

vitamin b2

vitamin b6

niacinamide

d-panthenol

2mg

2.5mg

2.5mg

0.75mg

22.5mg

2.5mg

100ml 80.00  14.50  

44 APIJAN FORTE 200ML

cyproheptadine

vitamin b1

vitamin b2

vitamin b6

niacinamide

d-panthenol

2mg

2.5mg

2.5mg

0.75mg

22.5mg

2.5mg

200ML ##### 23.50  

45 CITRAJAN 100ML  1.53gm 100ml ##### 15.50  

46 AZIJAN-100MG SUSP azithromycin 100mg 15ml 27.50  12.50  

47 AZIJAN-200MG SUSP azithromycin 200ml 15ml 57.45  16.50  

48 ONDIJAN PLUS Ondancetrone 4mg 30ml 70.00  10.75  

49 DERMIJAN-5 15GM

Clobetasole

Neomycin Sulphate

Tolnaftate

Iodochlorhy.

Ketoconazole

0.05%

1%

1.00%

1.00%

2.00%

15gm 80.00  12.50  

OINTMENTS / SKIN CARE/LOTIONS



50 DERMIJAN-5 50GM

Clobetasole

Neomycin Sulphate

Tolnaftate

Iodochlorhy.

Ketoconazole

0.05%

1.00%

1.00%

1.00%

2.00%

50gm ##### 38.50  

51 DERMIJAN PLUS 15gm 80.00  13.50  

52 SCABIJAN
Gama Benzene Hexa.

Cetrimide

0.1%

0.1%
100ml ##### 12.50  

53 DICLOJAN PLUS 5

Diclofenac

Diclofenac Sodium

Linseed Oil

Methyl Salicylate

Capsicine

Menthol

1.16% w/w

1.0% w/w

3.0% w/w

10% w/w

0.25%

5% w/w

30gm ##### 12.50  

54 DICLOJAN 

Diclofenac

Diclofenac Sodium

Linseed Oil

Methyl Salicylate

Menthol

1.16% w/w

1.0% w/w

3.0% w/w

10% w/w

.5% w/w

30gm 90.00  9.00    

55 POVIJAN Povidone Iodine 10% 15gm 90.00  

56
POVIJAN

Povidone Iodine 5% 100ml 40.00  

57
POVIJAN

Povidone Iodine 5% 400ml #####

58
JANVEDA OIL

Pain Oil Herbal 60ml 89.00  24.00  

Ofloxacin

Ornidazole

Itraconazole

Clobetasol

POWDER



59 ENARJAN-105GM 105gm 80.00  10.50  

60 PROTIJAN-DHA 200gm ##### 40.00  

61 CLOTRIJAN POWDER 75gm 90.00  18.00  

62 CLOTRIJAN POWDER 100gm ##### 24.00  

63 COUGHVEDA 100ml 80.00  16.96

64 LIVEDA 100ML 100ML 60.00  15.50  

65 LIVEDA 200ML 200ml ##### 21.50  

66 ZYMOVED SYP 200ml ##### 25.5

67 ZYMOVED DROPS 30ml 59.00  12.5

68 JANVEDA OIL 50ml 89.00  25.5

69 CARIJAN
papita leaf exteact

giloy

350mg

150
200ml ##### 25.5

70
JANVITA PLUS CAP.

10CAP 90.00  22.5

71 JANBOOST 200ML 200ml ##### 30

SOLUTION

72
POVIJAN 100ML

POVIDINE IODINE 5% 100ML 40.00  

73
POVIJAN 500ML

POVIDINE IODINE 5% 500ML #####

74
POVIJAN 2LTR

POVIDINE IODINE 5% 2LTR #####

75
POVIJAN 5LTR

POVIDINE IODINE 5% 5LTR #####

76 JANFRESH 

* One Security Cheque for Account Purpose.
* Sales promotion schemes shall be declared from time to time.

ayurvedic anzyme formula

ayurvedic anzyme formula

like verizym drops

ayurvedic pain oil

immunity booster

CHLORHEXIDINE 

Terms Condition

* Goods will be supplied on advance payment only.
* Goods F.O.R. at Ahmedabad transport only.
* G.S.T. will be charge extra.
* Order of liquid items will be accepted only in case packing.

* There might be a slight variation in the MRP.
* Expiry & Breakage be not taken back.

ATURVEDIC PRODUCTS

full formula ayurvedic

syrup

Liver Tonic

Liver Tonic

vitamin-c with zinc 

vital-z formula

protien with dha

clotrimazol 

clotrimazol 



 


