

JANVEDA FORMULATION PVT.LTD.

44,SILVER-3 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,B/H RAMDEV MASALA, SARKHEJ BAVLA
HIGHWAY,CHANGODAR-

382210,AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT,INDIA,INFO.JANVEDA@GMAIL.COM

TUSHAR-9825864880

PRAKASH-7359136136

PRICE-LIST

No.	Brand Name	Composition		Pack	MRP	RATE
CAPSULES						
1	OMIJAN-20	Omeprazole	20 mg	20*15	45.00	8.50
2	OMIJAN-D	Omeprazole Domperidone	20 mg 10 mg	20*15	90.00	9.50
3	PANTOJAN-DSR	Pantoprazole Domperidone	40 mg 30 mg	20x10	#####	10.70
4	RABIJAN-DSR	Rabeprazole Domperidone	20 mg 30 mg	20x10	90.00	8.80
SYRUP						
5	OFLOJAN-M PLUS	Ofloxacin Metronidazole Simethicone	50mg 120mg 10mg	30ml	85.00	11.50
6	SUCRAJAN O 100ML	sucralfate ip oxetacain susp.	1mg 20mg	100ml	#####	18.50
7	JANCID 100ML	Dried Aluminium Simethicone Magnesium	250 mg 25 mg 250 mg	100ML	60.00	11.50

8	JANCID 170ML	Dried Aluminium Simethicone Magnesium	250 mg 25 mg 250 mg	170mL	90.00	14.50
9	GASTROJAN 100ML	megaldrate simethicone 20mg	400mg 20mg	100ml	75.00	12.50
10	GASTROJAN 170ML	megaldrate simethicone 20mg	400mg 20mg	170ml	#####	15.50
11	KOFJAN-LC	levodropropizine CPM	60mg 2mg	100ml	-	
12	KOFJAN-LC	levodropropizine CPM	60mg 2mg	100ml	-	
13	KOFJAN-AM	Ambroxol Terbutaline Sulphate Guaiphenesin Menthol	15 mg 1.25 mg 50 mg 0.5 mg	60ML	#####	11.15
14	KOFJAN-AM	Ambroxol Terbutaline Sulphate Guaiphenesin Menthol	15 mg 1.25 mg 50 mg 0.5 mg	100ml	#####	13.75
15	KOFJAN-LS	Levosulbutamol Ambroxol Guaiphenesin	1 mg 30 mg 50 mg	60ML	60.00	11.50
16	KOFJAN-LS	Levosulbutamol Ambroxol Guaiphenesin	1 mg 30 mg 50 mg	100ML	90.00	15.50

17	KOFJAN-BR 60ML	Bromexine Terbutaline Guaiphenesin Menthol	4 mg 1.25 mg 50 mg 5 mg	100mL	90.00	12.50
18	KOFJAN-BR 100ML	Bromexine Terbutaline Guaiphenesin Menthol	4 mg 1.25 mg 50 mg 5 mg	100mL	90.00	10.00
19	KOFJAN-DX 60ML	Dextromethorphan CPM Pheniyleperin	10 mg 2 mg 5 mg	60ml	60.00	9.75
20	KOFJAN-DX 100ML	Dextromethorphan CPM Pheniyleperin	10 mg 2 mg 5 mg	100ml	80.00	12.50
21	KOFJAN-DXPLUS 60ML	Dextromethorphan CPM Pheniyleperin	15 mg 2 mg 5 mg	60ml	60.00	10.50
22	KOFJAN-DX 100ML	Dextromethorphan CPM Pheniyleperin	15 mg 2 mg 5 mg	100ml	90.00	13.50
23	KOFJAN-CZ 60ML	Dextromethorphan ambroxol ctz menthol	10mg 15mg 5mg 2.5mg	60ml	60.00	12.50
24	KOFJAN-CZ 100ML	Dextromethorphan ambroxol ctz menthol	10mg 15mg 5mg 2.5mg	100ml	#####	14.50

25	KOFJAN-DCA 60ML	Dextromethorphan ambroxol phenylephrine ctz guaiphenesin sodium citrate	15mg 30mg 10mg 5mg 100mg 75mg	60ml	75.00	13.75
26	KOFJAN-DCA 100ML	Dextromethorphan ambroxol phenylephrine ctz guaiphenesin sodium citrate	15mg 30mg 10mg 5mg 100mg 75mg	100ml	#####	21.96
27	JANCOL PLUS	Phenylephrine HCL CPM Paracetamol	5 mg 2 mg 250 mg	60mL	60.00	11.50
28	JANCOL-CTZ	Phenylephrine HCL CTZ Paracetamol			60.00	11.50
29	JANMONT-LC 30ML	Montelukast Sodium Levocetirizine	4 mg 2.5 mg	30ML	75.00	12.50
30	JANMONT-LC 60ML	Montelukast Sodium Levocetirizine	4 mg 2.5 mg	60mL	#####	15.50
31	JANMOL-AC 60ML	Aceclofenac Paracetamol	50 mg 125 mg	60mL	60.00	10.00
32	JANMOL-250	Paracetamol	250 mg	60mL	44.00	9.90

33	IBUJAN-P 60ML	ibuprophen pcm	50mg 162.5	60ml	60.00	10.00
34	IBUJAN-P 100ML	ibuprophen pcm	50mg 162.5	100ml	82.00	14.96
35	MAFJAN	Mefenamic Acid Paracetamol	50mg 100mg	60mL	55.00	10.50
36	MAFJAN-DS	Mefenamic Acid Paracetamol	100mg 250mg	60mL	65.00	12.00
37	JANVITA-L 100ML	Vitamin A,B1,B2,B3, B5,B6,B12,D3,C,E zinc Folic Acid L-Lysine Calcium chromium Selenium		100ML	60.00	13.50
38	JANVITA-L 200ML	Vitamin A,B1,B2,B3, B5,B6,B12,D3,C,E zinc Folic Acid L-Lysine Calcium chromium Selenium		200ML	#####	18.50
39	JANLAX PLUS 100ML	Milk of Magnesia Liquid Paraffin Sodium Picosulphate	3.75ml 1.25ml 3.33mg	100ML	75.00	15.96
40	JANLAX PLUS 170ML	Milk of Magnesia Liquid Paraffin Sodium Picosulphate	3.75ml 1.25ml 3.33mg	170ml	#####	22.50

41	CYPROJAN 100ML	cyproheptadine tricolidine	2mg 275mg	100ml	80.00	14.50
42	CYPROJAN 200ML	cyproheptadine tricolidine	2mg 275mg	200ml	#####	22.50
43	APIJAN FORTE 100ML	cyproheptadine vitamin b1 vitamin b2 vitamin b6 niacinamide d-panthenol	2mg 2.5mg 2.5mg 0.75mg 22.5mg 2.5mg	100ml	80.00	14.50
44	APIJAN FORTE 200ML	cyproheptadine vitamin b1 vitamin b2 vitamin b6 niacinamide d-panthenol	2mg 2.5mg 2.5mg 0.75mg 22.5mg 2.5mg	200ML	#####	23.50
45	CITRAJAN 100ML		1.53gm	100ml	#####	15.50
46	AZIJAN-100MG SUSP	azithromycin	100mg	15ml	27.50	12.50
47	AZIJAN-200MG SUSP	azithromycin	200ml	15ml	57.45	16.50
48	ONDIJAN PLUS	Ondancetrone	4mg	30ml	70.00	10.75
OINTMENTS / SKIN CARE/LOTIONS						
49	DERMIJAN-5 15GM	Clobetasole Neomycin Sulphate Tolnaftate Iodochlorhy. Ketoconazole	0.05% 1% 1.00% 1.00% 2.00%	15gm	80.00	12.50

50	DERMIJAN-5 50GM	Clobetasole Neomycin Sulphate Tolnaftate Iodochlorhy. Ketoconazole	0.05% 1.00% 1.00% 1.00% 2.00%	50gm	#####	38.50
51	DERMIJAN PLUS	Ofloxacin Ornidazole Itraconazole Clobetasol		15gm	80.00	13.50
52	SCABIJAN	Gama Benzene Hexa. Cetrimide	0.1% 0.1%	100ml	#####	12.50
53	DICLOJAN PLUS 5	Diclofenac Diclofenac Sodium Linseed Oil Methyl Salicylate Capsicine Menthol	1.16% w/w 1.0% w/w 3.0% w/w 10% w/w 0.25% 5% w/w	30gm	#####	12.50
54	DICLOJAN	Diclofenac Diclofenac Sodium Linseed Oil Methyl Salicylate Menthol	1.16% w/w 1.0% w/w 3.0% w/w 10% w/w .5% w/w	30gm	90.00	9.00
55	POVIJAN	Povidone Iodine	10%	15gm	90.00	
56	POVIJAN	Povidone Iodine	5%	100ml	40.00	
57	POVIJAN	Povidone Iodine	5%	400ml	#####	
58	JANVEDA OIL	Pain Oil Herbal		60ml	89.00	24.00
POWDER						

59	ENARJAN-105GM	vitamin-c with zinc vital-z formula		105gm	80.00	10.50
60	PROTIJAN-DHA	protien with dha		200gm	#####	40.00
61	CLOTRIJAN POWDER	clotrimazol		75gm	90.00	18.00
62	CLOTRIJAN POWDER	clotrimazol		100gm	#####	24.00
ATURVEDIC PRODUCTS						
63	COUGHVEDA	full formula ayurvedic syrup		100ml	80.00	16.96
64	LIVEDA 100ML	Liver Tonic		100ML	60.00	15.50
65	LIVEDA 200ML	Liver Tonic		200ml	#####	21.50
66	ZYMOVED SYP	ayurvedic anzyme formula		200ml	#####	25.5
67	ZYMOVED DROPS	ayurvedic anzyme formula like verizym drops		30ml	59.00	12.5
68	JANVEDA OIL	ayurvedic pain oil		50ml	89.00	25.5
69	CARIJAN	papita leaf exteact giloy	350mg 150	200ml	#####	25.5
70	JANVITA PLUS CAP.			10CAP	90.00	22.5
71	JANBOOST 200ML	immunity booster		200ml	#####	30
		SOLUTION				
72	POVIJAN 100ML	POVIDINE IODINE	5%	100ML	40.00	
73	POVIJAN 500ML	POVIDINE IODINE	5%	500ML	#####	
74	POVIJAN 2LTR	POVIDINE IODINE	5%	2LTR	#####	
75	POVIJAN 5LTR	POVIDINE IODINE	5%	5LTR	#####	
76	JANFRESH	CHLORHEXIDINE				
Terms Condition						
* There might be a slight variation in the MRP.						
* Expiry & Breakage be not taken back.						
* Goods will be supplied on advance payment only.						
* Goods F.O.R. at Ahmedabad transport only.						
* G.S.T. will be charge extra.						
* Order of liquid items will be accepted only in case packing.						
* One Security Cheque for Account Purpose.						
* Sales promotion schemes shall be declared from time to time.						

